

CASH BACK!

Platinum Salon Partnership Program MORE BRANDS. MORE PRODUCTS. MORE CASH BACK!

Sun Evolutions is pleased to OFFER its Platinum Salon Partnership Program which pays your salon...Cash Back!

We believe that it is important for your salon to partner with the right products backed by the right manufacturer! Sun Evolutions is dedicated to supporting your salon's success by offering:

- An amazing product selection to meet all your customers needs.
- Powerful Marketing Tools to drive and increase sales.
- Exceptional Sales Training and Product Education providing the knowledge needed for successful selling.
- Cash Rebate Program to maximize your salon's bottom line.
- Free Product Samples.

Sun Evolutions is dedicated to offering the absolute best performing tanning products available. Formulated using the highest quality sun and skincare ingredients with state of the art technology, we offer a wide selection of the most popular and innovative brands. Presented in creative and cutting-edge packaging we design products that appeal to all of your customers' performance needs and unique sense of personal style.

Sun Evolutions is your home for all the brands your salon will ever need!





Pro Tan











10% Cash Back Rebate

At least 75% of all salon tanning and body care purchases must be Sun Evolutions Brands

(Supre Tan, Hempz, Snooki, ProTan, Fiesta Sun and BWL)

You will receive:

- Free Product Samples!
- Exclusive Deals & Promotions
- Access to exclusive online Education 24/7
- Live Webinar Training
- In Salon Training Upon Request*

Cash Rebate Guidelines

- 1. All products must be purchased between November 1, 2023 and October 31, 2024.
- 2. The minimum cash back rebate must be at least \$200 to qualify.
- 3. Salon Owner must sign a one year commitment with one authorized Sun Evolutions distributor.
- 4. Platinum Salon Marketing Kits require a minimum purchase of \$350 per store.
- 5. All Kits with qualifying \$200 orders will be shipped by April 1, 2024.
- 6. Platinum Kits subject to availability after April 1, 2024.
- 7. At least one Sun Evolutions brand logo must be on your website and marketing materials.
- 8. *In Salon Training subject to availability.
- 9. Deadline to submit rebate and W-9 is December 31, 2024.



SUNEVOLUTIONS[®]

SUN EVOLUTIONS PLATINUM SALON PARTNERSHIP ENROLLMENT FORM

Salon Name:	Salon Phone:	
Salon Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Salon Owner: Salon M	anager (if different than owner):	
Salon Owner Contact #:	Salon Manager Contact #:	
Email:	Website:	
Number of Beds:	Number of Locations:	
Salon Distributor:	Distributor Sales Contact:	
New to Platinum Program Re-enrolling in Platinum Salon Partner Program		
Are you interested in a Sun Evolutions training for y Yes No Do you offer Sunless Services? (Check all that app		er RedLight Therapy?
Yes Airbrush Automated	No Yes	☐ No
 Terms and Conditions: The Salon Owner must sign and submit this Partnership Rebate form in order to participate in the Sun Evolutions Platinum Partnership Program. All products purchased must be between November 1, 2023 and October 31, 2024. Minimum cash back rebate amount of \$200 to qualify and The Salon must submit a W9 with this form. The term of this partnership program is one year. Salon Owner may terminate this agreement and forgo the rebate at any time with 30 days written notice to Sun Evolutions. If you would like this agreement to automatically renew please initial here Qualified purchases under this partnership program shall be made through one dedicated Sun Evolutions Distributor. Participation in this program is completely voluntary. The Salon Owner agrees that all information provided is accurate and that Sun Evolutions reserves the right to authenticate and verify compliance of all information provided, as deemed by Sun Evolutions. Sun Evolutions reserves the right to void this offer if information provided is false or inaccurate. One form per Salon Location is required. Deadline to submit rebate and W-9 is December 31, 2024. 		
Salon Owner Print Name & Title:		Date:
Salon Owner Signature:		
Please send all rebate forms to:		

15770 N. Dallas Pkwy Suite #700 Dallas, TX 75248 Scan & Email: gjaeger@sunevolutions.com

SUPRE TAN

*Based on availability





















SUN EVOLUTIONS SALON PROMOTIONAL PROGRAM APPLICATION

Today's Date:	Event Date:	
Salon Name:	Owner/Manager's Name:	
Salon Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Salon Phone Number:	Contact Cell Number:	
Email:	Website:	
Number of Beds:	Number of Locations:	
Salon Distributor:	Distributor Sales Contact:	
Top 3 Lotion Brands Carried:		
Yes Airbrush Automated No Yes No Type of Event: Salon Anniversary Customer Appreciation Free Tan Weekend Grand Opening		
Which Sun Evolutions® products do you currently carry?		
Are you a Sun Evolutions Platinum Partnership Salon?: Yes No		
Salons must submit a copy of the advertisement/flyer that will be used to promote the special event with the promotional application. (Hand written ads/flyers will not be accepted).		
Promotional application must be submitted at least that your promotional items arrive on time.	st 3 weeks (21 days) prior to the event date to ensure	
Scan and email applications and advertisements t	o Gina Jaeger at gjaeger@sunevolutions.com.	
For more information please contact Gina at 1-701-200-2218 or gjaeger@sunevolutions.com.		
*Salon Promotion Participation is voluntary and subject to availability. sunevolutions.com		

